
 TEC MEN’S CLUB 
 Want to learn more about Men’s Club and benefit from being a member? Join your friends and make new ones by attending membership events. Watch for e-mail reminders or contact any Men’s Club Board member for more information.  
 

Mark Zucherman President Brian Tepfer Social Media Chair 
Ken Leon Vice President Open  Religion & Worship Chair 

Irwin Barney Treasurer David Harris Publicity Chair 
Mark Goldstein Program Chair 

Marc Cohn Region Representative & Yom Hashoah Chair 
Robert Kriger Corresponding Secretary Alan Horwitz Board Member At Large 
Colin Pullan Shabbat Usher Chair Nathan Stelman Immediate Past President 
Mark Cher Membership  
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Contact Us at: 
mensclub@templeetzchaim.org facebook.com/TECMensClub www.templeetzchaim.org/mensclub (805) 497-6891 

1080 Janss Rd., Thousand Oaks, CA 91360 
Leadership │ Innovation │ Community │ Join 
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TEC MEN'S CLUB 
2017 - 2018 EVENT CALENDAR 

Date Event ** 

Sun Aug 20, 2017 FJMC Man of the Year - Temple Aliyah C 
Wed Sep 13,  7:45 pm TEC Studs and Suds Night Out M 
Sun Oct 1,  9:00 am Sukkah Building  C 

Wed Oct 11, 7:45 pm Men’s Club Membership Activity:  
Steak / Scotch / Torah in the Sukkah M 

Sun Oct 29 Hats Off to Bar/Bat Mitzvah Dad's C 
Sun Nov 5 Mitzvah Day  C 
Sun Nov 12,  10:30 am Men’s Club presents: Brunch w/Speaker C 
Wed Dec 6,  8:00 pm Men’s Club Membership Activity - Poker M 
Sun Dec 17th Latkes at Family Hannukkah Lighting, 

Janss Marketplace C 
Sat Jan 13, 2018 Havdalah & Bowling C 
Sun Jan 21,  10:30 am Men’s Club presents: Brunch w/Speaker C 
Sun Feb 4, 8:00am Super Bowl & World Wide Wrap C 

Feb 9 - 11  
Scholar in Residence Weekend  

Rabbi & Professor  
David Golinkin 

The Talmud: The Conversation that 
Created Contemporary Judaism 

C 

Sun Feb 25 Men’s Club Membership Activity M 
Tues Mar 13 Men’s Club & USY Candle Packing M 
Sun Mar 18, 10:30am Men’s Club presents: Brunch w/Speaker C 
March 23 - 24  Men’s Club & Women of TEC Shabbat C 
Sun April 29,  10:30 am Men’s Club presents: Brunch w/Speaker C 
Wed May 2,  8:00 pm Men's Club Activity TBD M 
Sun May 13 Men’s Club / USY Child / Dad Event C 
Sun Jun 3,  11:30 am TEC Picnic/BBQ C 
Wed June 13,  8:00 pm Jeff Finn Cigars, Scotch & Talmud Event M 

“C” = Community Event (open to all) 
“M” = Men’s Club Membership Event 
** All events subject to change 

(check email and bulletin notices for updates) 
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